Name

ARNULFO CARPENTIER
ENRIQUE ESCAMILLAIII
ORALIA GARZA

LORINA RAE GONZALEZ
CYNTHIA ANN MUNOZ
CHRISTINAZ ORTIZ
TERESA LYNN PEARCE-REYES
ANTONIO PEREZ llI

IRMA PEREZ

LINDA VERONICA DELEON
MARINA M DINN

ELIDA GARZA

RUBEN GONZALEZ

HORTENCIA GUADALUPE GONZALEZ

JOSE ALVAR GUTIERREZ
SYLVIA GUTIERREZ

JOEL ARMANDO LEAL
ALEXANDRA NICHOLE LOPEZ
CHRISTINAH LOPEZ

PEDRO P LOPEZ JR

MADISON ANN LOPEZ

RENE GERARDO RODRIGUEZ
SANDRA DEE RODRIGUEZ
MARTHA HELEN WIED
RAMIRO GARZA JR

ABEL OSMAR LOZANO

MARIA DEL CARMEN LOZANO
CLAUDIA LOZANO

EVEN H SALINAS JR

MARISSA MIA SAUCEDO
EDDIE JOE SOLIZ

JOSE LUIS SOLIZ
ALEJANDRO MIGUEL CASTANEDA
PABLO MARTIN CASTANEDA
VALENTIN CASTANEDA
REBECCA L ESQUIVEL
CARLOS HOMERO GARCIATI
SANTIAGO ROBERTO GARZA
HILDA RUIZ GARZA

ZULEMA RAMOS GUERRERO
SEVERIANO GUEVARA JR
ARMANDO MARTIN MARTINEZ
BEATRIZ MORENO

State ID

1007285743
1134788629
1007305894
2202030859
1007286645
1036926078
1151661022
1007282550
1007270556
2130717842
1007304988
1007303967
1007290964
1007270946
1007284145
1007259217
1007286894
2144052953
1007292232
1014576468
2172070342
1007261688
1015319296
1007289685
1007275630
3382765530
1204993857
1020951902
1007281832
1014581731
2142597333
1007297856
2207315502
2221478053
1007274889
2120148911
1007259530
1007279783
1007279754
1007275393
2163122372
1020724628
1007262132

PCT Date

1 2/19/2026
1

Ar DA DMMMMBAEDLEDDIEDEDNOLCOWWWWWWWNDNDNDDMNDNDDNDDNDNDNDNMNDNMNDMNMDMNMDNMNMMNMNREPERRPRRRRPR

Democratic Party



RICARDO PEREZ 1036943095 4
JACQUELINE SANCHEZ 2208404684 4



