

Name	State ID	PCT	Date	Democratic Party
ARNULFO CARPENTIER	1007285743	1	2/19/2026	
ENRIQUE ESCAMILLA III	1134788629	1		
ORALIA GARZA	1007305894	1		
LORINA RAE GONZALEZ	2202030859	1		
CYNTHIA ANN MUNOZ	1007286645	1		
CHRISTINA Z ORTIZ	1036926078	1		
TERESA LYNN PEARCE-REYES	1151661022	1		
ANTONIO PEREZ III	1007282550	1		
IRMA PEREZ	1007270556	1		
LINDA VERONICA DELEON	2130717842	2		
MARINA M DINN	1007304988	2		
ELIDA GARZA	1007303967	2		
RUBEN GONZALEZ	1007290964	2		
HORTENCIA GUADALUPE GONZALEZ	1007270946	2		
JOSE ALVAR GUTIERREZ	1007284145	2		
SYLVIA GUTIERREZ	1007259217	2		
JOEL ARMANDO LEAL	1007286894	2		
ALEXANDRA NICHOLE LOPEZ	2144052953	2		
CHRISTINA H LOPEZ	1007292232	2		
PEDRO P LOPEZ JR	1014576468	2		
MADISON ANN LOPEZ	2172070342	2		
RENE GERARDO RODRIGUEZ	1007261688	2		
SANDRA DEE RODRIGUEZ	1015319296	2		
MARTHA HELEN WIED	1007289685	2		
RAMIRO GARZA JR	1007275630	3		
ABEL OSMAR LOZANO	3382765530	3		
MARIA DEL CARMEN LOZANO	1204993857	3		
CLAUDIA LOZANO	1020951902	3		
EVEN H SALINAS JR	1007281832	3		
MARISSA MIA SAUCEDO	1014581731	3		
EDDIE JOE SOLIZ	2142597333	3		
JOSE LUIS SOLIZ	1007297856	3		
ALEJANDRO MIGUEL CASTANEDA	2207315502	4		
PABLO MARTIN CASTANEDA	2221478053	4		
VALENTIN CASTANEDA	1007274889	4		
REBECCA L ESQUIVEL	2120148911	4		
CARLOS HOMERO GARCIA III	1007259530	4		
SANTIAGO ROBERTO GARZA	1007279783	4		
HILDA RUIZ GARZA	1007279754	4		
ZULEMA RAMOS GUERRERO	1007275393	4		
SEVERIANO GUEVARA JR	2163122372	4		
ARMANDO MARTIN MARTINEZ	1020724628	4		
BEATRIZ MORENO	1007262132	4		

RICARDO PEREZ	1036943095	4
JACQUELINE SANCHEZ	2208404684	4